Analysis of parental questionnaire 2021 — 2024

Question July 2021 February July 2024 Difference
2023 from July 21
1. Number of parent | 62 returns 92 returns 54 returns
voice slips returned.
2. My child(ren) 98% agreed | 98% 100% 2%
feels safe in school. | 204 neither/ | agreed agreed increase
nor 2% neither/ agreed
nor
3. My child is 92% agreed | 96% 100% 8%
confident that 6% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
somebody in school | por 2% neither/ agreed
will listen to them if 204 nor
g:?{) lr;"l’;‘]’e a disagreed 2%
' disagreed
4. My child(ren) 96% agreed | 96% 100% 4% agreed
enjoy school. 4% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
nor 4% neither/
nor
5. Staff are 100% 98% 100% Max
welcoming and agreed 2% neither/ | agreed agreed
approachable. nor
6.1am well informed | 88% agreed | 83% 98% 10%
about my child’s 8% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
progress and nor 14% 2% agreed
achievements. 4% neither/ nor | disagreed
disagreed 3%
disagreed
7. 1am given 67% agreed | 76% 94% 27%
sufficient 25% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
information about | nor 16% 6% neither | agreed
the curriculum that | 794 neither/ nor | / nor
;ny child is disagreed 8%
ollowing. disagreed
8. lunderstand the 82% agreed | 93% 96% 14%
expectations that 12% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
school has in terms | oy 5% neither/ | 4% neither | agreed
of supp(_)rt from 6% nor / nor
Egmgv‘\’/"(;trz disagreed 2%
' disagreed
9.1 am given ways 77% agreed | 85% 92% 15%
in which I can help | 19%neither/ | agreed agreed increase
with my child’s nor 11% 6% neither/ | agreed
education. 4% neither/ nor | nor
disagreed 4% 2%
disagreed disagreed




10. I am given 78% agreed | 85% 96% 18%
sufficient 16% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
information about | hor 11% 4% neither/ | agreed
the school’s policies | 5o, neither/ nor | nor
and plans. disagreed 4%
disagreed
11. The school has | 75% agreed | 89% 98% 23%
high expectations of | 259 neither/ | agreed agreed increase
my child(ren). nor 11% 2% neither/ | agreed
0% neither/ nor | nor
disagreed 0%
disagreed
12. 1 have a clear 84% agreed | 99% 98% 14%
understanding of 16% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
the behaviour that | oy 1% neither/ | 2% neither/ | agreed
the school expects 0% nor nor
from its children. disagreed 0%
disagreed
13. The school deals | 70% agreed | 85% 87% 17%
with inappropriate 22% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
behaviour nor 12% 11% agreed
effectively. 8% neither/ nor | neither/ nor
disagreed 3% 2%
disagreed | disagreed
14. | rate the 88% agreed | 71% N/A N/A
standard of the 6% neither/ | agreed
home learning nor 2504
provision provided 6% neither/ nor
by the school disagreed 4%
throughout disagreed
lockdowns.
15. | rate the 86% agreed | 84% N/A N/A
standards and 14% neither/ | agreed
procedures put in nor 14%
place by the school | o4 neither/ nor
during the return to disagreed 204
school during th_e disagreed
current pandemic to
keep all
stakeholders safe.
16. | am happy with 76% agreed | 92% 92% 16%
the amount and 17% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
standards of extra— | oy 5% neither/ | 8% neither/ | agreed
curricular activities | gog, nor nor
and alternat.ive disagreed 304
lessons taking place disagreed
at school. g
17. 1am happy with | 61% agreed | 79% 89% 28%
the amount and 32% neither/ | agreed agreed increase
standards of nor 17% 7% neither/ | agreed
residential visits 7% neither/ nor | nor
and class trips disagreed 4% 4%
tsikh'ggl!olace at disagreed | disagreed




